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Ichiban Teriyaki Menu

https://menuweb.menu
8607 S Hosmer St, Tacoma, United States
+12535373441 - http:/lichibanteriyaki.comllibrary/systems/webpagesl/in-
webpage.asp?nNo=3

The restaurant from Tacoma offers 68 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $14.5.
Nestled in Tacoma, this restaurant has garnered mixed reviews, particularly regarding pricing and portion sizes.
While some diners praise its authentic, flavorful teriyaki and welcoming service, others lament the significant
markup compared to online listings and disappointing meal quality. Notably, one reviewer mentioned lackluster
meat and rice that fell short of expectations. Despite these criticisms, many loyal customers rave about the
personal touch, with staff recalling frequent visitors and fostering a warm atmosphere. With its charm and
dedicated fan base, this spot remains a hidden gem for those seeking comfort food, though potential diners
should beware of price disparities.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/tacoma/ichiban-teriyaki-2/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/tacoma/ichiban-teriyaki-2

Ichiban Teriyaki Menu

Soups

EGG DROP SOUP

Pasta

VEGGIE YAKISOBA

Mains

BEEF SHORT RIB

Main Courses

PORK FRIED RICE

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL

Platos Combinados
COMBO TERIYAKI

Noodles
HOUSE COMBO YAKISOBA

Bowils

SALMON TERIYAKI BOWL

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Main Course

KATSU DON

Sichuan Dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN

$10.0

$14.0

$23.0

$16.0

$18.0

$15.0

$12.0

Chinese Dishes

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN

Special Noodles

UDON

$16.0

Main Courses - Teriyaki

BEEF TERIYAKI

Yakisoba

PORK YAKISOBA

Party Platters

GENERAL TAO CHICKEN

Vegetarian Entrees
STIR-FRIED VEGETABLES

Asian
WONTON SOUP

Miscellaneous

BROCCOLI BEEF

House Fried Rice

HOUSE COMBO FRIED RICE

Teriyaki Plate

PORK TERIYAKI

Japanese Cuisine

SHRIMP YAKISOBA

$16.0

$12.0

$7.0

$10.0

$17.0

$18.0

$16.0

$16.0
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Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF $17.0

Rice Bowl With Toppings

UNAGI DON

Main Dishes - Bento
Menu

TONKATSU

Side Dishes

RICE
STEAMED RICE $4.0

Chicken

KUNG PAO CHICKEN
CHICKEN KATSU

$12.0

Appetizer
SESAME CHICKEN
TEMPURA

$12.0

Japanese Specialties
CHICKEN TERIYAKI
TERIYAKI CHICKEN

Teriyaki
CHICKEN KASTU
TOFU TERIYAKI

Stir-Fried Noodles

CHICKEN YAKISOBA
BEEF YAKISOBA

$16.0

$15.0
$16.0

Popular Items

GENERAL TAO'S CHICKEN

TERIYAKI CHICKEN WITH SPICY
CHICKEN

Combinations
TERIYAKI BEEF WITH PORK

TERIYAKI CHICKEN WITH
TONKATSU

Main

ICHIBAN COMBO

BUTTER GARLIC SHRIMP

BEEF BOWL OR CHICKEN BOWL

Ingredients Used
KIMCHI

BEEF

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Entrées

HAPPY SHRIMP (5 PCS
TEMPURA BASKET
EGG ROLL (3 PCS
GYOZA (9 PCS

Fried Rice

BEEF FRIED RICE
SHRIMP FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE
VEGGIE FRIED RICE

$16.0

$16.0

$19.0

$16.0

$12.0

$4.0

$12.0
$11.0
$10.0

$9.0

$16.0
$16.0

$13.0
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These Types Of Dishes TERIYAKI CHICKEN WITH BEEF
$22.0
. SHORT RIBS

Are Being Served
SALAD $4.0 Three Combination
SOUP CHICKEN, BEEF, PORK $19.0
SALMON TERIYAKI COMBINATION :
CHICKEN BEEF, CHICKEN KATSU, AND $19.0

GYOZA (3) COMBINATION :

: CHICKEN, CHICKEN KATSU,
Uncategorized EGGROLL (1) COMBINATION $19.0
TERIYAKI CHICKEN WITH BEEF $17.0 CHICKEN, GYOZA (3), EGGROLL ¢
TERIYAKI CHICKEN WITH PORK  $16.0 (1) COMBINATION
TERIYAKI CHICKEN WITH GYOZA  $16.0 CHICKEN, BEEF, 1 EGG ROLL $19.0

Ichiban Teriyaki

8607 S Hosmer St, Tacoma, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 10:30 -21:00
Tuesday 10:30 -21:00
Wednesday 10:30 -21:00
Thursday 10:30 -21:00
Friday 10:30 -21:00
Saturday 10:30 -21:00
Sunday 10:30 -20:30

Made with Menu
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