

https://menuweb.menu 8607 S Hosmer St, Tacoma, United States +12535373441 - http://ichibanteriyaki.com/library/systems/webpages/inwebpage.asp?nNo=3









The restaurant from Tacoma offers **68** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$14.5. Nestled in Tacoma, this restaurant has garnered mixed reviews, particularly regarding pricing and portion sizes. While some diners praise its authentic, flavorful teriyaki and welcoming service, others lament the significant markup compared to online listings and disappointing meal quality. Notably, one reviewer mentioned lackluster meat and rice that fell short of expectations. Despite these criticisms, many loyal customers rave about the personal touch, with staff recalling frequent visitors and fostering a warm atmosphere. With its charm and dedicated fan base, this spot remains a hidden gem for those seeking comfort food, though potential diners should beware of price disparities.

Soups EGG DROP SOUP	\$10.0	Chinese Dishes SWEET SOUR CHICKEN \$16.0
Pasta VEGGIE YAKISOBA	\$14.0	Special Noodles
Mains BEEF SHORT RIB	\$23.0	Main Courses - Teriyaki
Main Courses PORK FRIED RICE	\$16.0	Yakisoba PORK YAKISOBA \$16.0
Sushi CALIFORNIA ROLL		Party Platters GENERAL TAO CHICKEN \$12.0
Platos Combinados		Vegetarian Entrees STIR-FRIED VEGETABLES \$7.0
Noodles HOUSE COMBO YAKISOBA	\$18.0	Asian WONTON SOUP \$10.0
Bowls SALMON TERIYAKI BOWL		Miscellaneous BROCCOLIBEEF \$17.0
Rice Dishes CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$15.0	House Fried Rice HOUSE COMBO FRIED RICE \$18.0
Main Course KATSU DON		Teriyaki Plate PORK TERIYAKI \$16.0
Sichuan Dishes ORANGE CHICKEN	\$12.0	Japanese Cuisine SHRIMP YAKISOBA \$16.0

BEEF YAKISOBA

Mongolian Food		Popular Items	
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$17.0	GENERAL TAO'S CHICKEN	\$16.0
Rice Bowl With Toppings		TERIYAKI CHICKEN WITH SPICY CHICKEN	\$16.0
UNAGI DON		Combinations	
Main Dishes - Bento		TERIYAKI BEEF WITH PORK	\$19.0
Menu		TERIYAKI CHICKEN WITH TONKATSU	\$16.0
TONKATSU		N 4 a !	
Side Dishes		Main	
		ICHIBAN COMBO	
RICE		BUTTER GARLIC SHRIMP	\$12.0
STEAMED RICE	\$4.0	BEEF BOWL OR CHICKEN BOWL	
Chicken		Ingredients Used	
KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$12.0	KIMCHI	\$4.0
CHICKEN KATSU		BEEF	
Appetizer		CHICKEN TERIYAKI	
SESAME CHICKEN	\$12.0	Entrées	
TEMPURA		HAPPY SHRIMP (5 PCS	\$12.0
		TEMPURA BASKET	\$11.0
Japanese Specialties		EGG ROLL (3 PCS	\$10.0
CHICKEN TERIYAKI		GYOZA (9 PCS	\$9.0
TERIYAKI CHICKEN		_	
Touissals		Fried Rice	
Teriyaki		BEEF FRIED RICE	\$16.0
CHICKEN KASTU	\$16.0	SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$16.0
TOFU TERIYAKI		FRIED RICE	
Stir-Fried Noodles		VEGGIE FRIED RICE	\$13.0
	4 4= 5		
CHICKEN YAKISOBA	\$15.0		

\$16.0

These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	S	TERIYAKI CHICKEN WITH BEEF SHORT RIBS	\$22.0
SALAD	\$4.0	Three Combination	
SOUP		CHICKEN, BEEF, PORK COMBINATION	\$19.0
SALMON TERIYAKI			
CHICKEN		BEEF, CHICKEN KATSU, AND GYOZA (3) COMBINATION	\$19.0
Uncategorized		CHICKEN, CHICKEN KATSU, EGGROLL (1) COMBINATION	\$19.0
TERIYAKI CHICKEN WITH BEEF	\$17.0	CHICKEN, GYOZA (3), EGGROLL (1) COMBINATION	\$19.0
TERIYAKI CHICKEN WITH PORK	\$16.0		
TERIYAKI CHICKEN WITH GYOZA	\$16.0	CHICKEN, BEEF, 1 EGG ROLL	\$19.0

Ichiban Teriyaki

8607 S Hosmer St, Tacoma, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 10:30 -21:00 Tuesday 10:30 -21:00 Wednesday 10:30 -21:00 Thursday 10:30 -21:00 Friday 10:30 -21:00 Saturday 10:30 -20:30

Made with Menu

